
 
High Schools 
 
Arizona 
 

North Valley Christian Academy  

Mrs. Lisa Upper, Principal 
lisau@northvalleyca.org 

33655 North 27th Drive 
Phoenix, AZ 85085 

Phone: 623-551-3454 
Fax: 623-551-4067 

 

Valley Lutheran High School  
Mr. Bob Koehne, Executive Director 

5199 N. 7th Ave.  
Phoenix, AZ. 85013 

Phone: 602-230-1600 

Fax: 602-230-1602  
Web: www.vlhs.org 

  

California 
 

Victory Christian Academy 
Mr. Scott Dufresne, Exec. Director 

scott.dufresne@lhssd.org 
810 Buena Vista Way 

Chula Vista CA 91910-6853 
Phone: 619-262-4444 

Fax: 619-872-0974 

Web: www.victorysouthbay.org 
 

Crean Lutheran High School 
Mr. Jeffrey Beavers, Co-Executive Director 

beavers@clshs.org 

Mr. Brian Underwood, Co-Executive Director  
underwood@clshs.org  

12500 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Irvine CA 92618  

Phone: 949-387-1199  
Fax: 949-387-1200  

Web: www.clshs.org 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 

Faith Lutheran High School 
Mr. Don Crites, Principal 

dcrites@lhslv.org  

3960 Fruit St. 
La Verne CA 91750-2951 

Phone: 909-593-4494 
Fax: 909-596-3744  

Web: www.lhslv.org 

 
Lutheran High School 

Mr. Todd Moritz, Executive Director 
todd.moritz@lhsoc.org 

Mrs. Leslie Smith, Head of School 
leslie.smith@lhsoc.org 

2222 N. Santiago Blvd. 

Orange CA 92867 
Phone: 714-998-5151 

Fax: 714-998-1371  
Web: www.lhsoc.org 

 

Pacific Lutheran High School  
Mr. Lucas Fitzgerald, Principal  

lutheranluke@gmail.com 
1473 West 182nd Street 

Gardena CA 90248  

Phone: 310-538-6863  
Web: www.pacificlutheranhigh.com  

  

Nevada 
 

Faith Lutheran Middle School & High School 
Dr. Steven Buuck, Executive Director 

buucks@flhsemail.org 
Mr. Scott Fogo, High School Principal  

fogos@flhsemail.org 
Mrs. Sarah Harper, Middle School Principal 

harpers@flhsemail.org 

2015 S. Hualapai Way 
Las Vegas NV 89117 

Phone: 702-804-4400 
Fax: 702-804-4488 

Web: www.faithlutheranlv.org

 


